

R – 275 / 2024
Present Sri Sanjay Naskar
J O Code (UDI No.)-WB 01025
Mat Suit No. 275 / 2024
CNR No.WBNP 1000 1076 2024

Order No. 05 dated 26/11/2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for steps.

No requisite is filed.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Accordingly,case is adjourned today and again fixed **20/02/2025** for steps.

A.D.J FTC-1.Basirhat.

In charge